22 MEIA MARATONA DA CAPITAL DA FE

5KM FEM
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 14  ALILIA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS F 30 F3039 - CLA DELFOS 00:22:43.338
2 56 MONALIZA JESUS DE ALMEIDA F 40 F4049 - FENIX DO ASFALTO 00:23:48.819
3 45 LORRANY RAMOS AGUIAR F 22 F1629 - PAULO MACIEL TRI 00:23:52.792
4 50 MARCELA XAVIER F 32 F3039 - MAERLON COACH 00:24:03.876
5 32  ELISABETE SANTOS SOUZA F 62 F5099 - BELO RUNNING 00:24:17.576
6 64  RONICE OLIVEIRA F 49 F4049 1 FENIX DO ASFALTO 00:24:56.251
7 54 MARLENE APARECIDA SANTOS FARIAS F 39 F3039 1 00:25:19.970
BRITO
8 53 MARLEIDE DUARTE BILLIG F 32 F3039 2 00:25:45.108
16 AMANDA ROCHA F 28 F1629 1 AS FENIX DO ASFALTO  00:25:58.076
(MAERLON COACH)
10 12  ALESSANDRA MARIA DE ABREU F 39 F3039 3 MAERLON COACH 00:26:06.446
11 10 ADRIANA GOMES LEITE CARVALHO F 47 F4049 2 POUSADA DA LAPA 00:26:09.987
12 18 ANA VITORIA RODRIGUES F 25 F1629 2 00:26:10.022
13 67 VERENA OLIVEIRA LIMA FERNANDES F 44  F4049 3 MAERLON COACH 00:26:13.301
14 57 NATALIA APARECIDA SILVA ANJOS F 23  F1629 3 00:26:44.637
15 61 QUELLE ALMEIDA F 38 F3039 4 MAERLON COACH 00:27:05.571
16 6 NAIARA GUEDES LEAO F 43  F4049 4 MAERLON COACH 00:27:35.153
17 37 ILZA RODRIGUES DO PRADO F 60 F5099 1 BELO RUNNING 00:27:46.145
18 47 LUCIARIA DE SOUZA DA COSTA F 32 F3039 5 MAERLON COACH 00:27:54.310
19 29 DENISE PORTO F 42 F4049 5 SAAE 00:28:15.853
20 30 DIANA ISMAEL PEREIRA F 47 F4049 © BELO RUNNING 00:28:15.877
21 66 TELMA QUEIROZ F 29 F1629 4 MAERLON COACH 00:28:34.978
22 22  CAROLINA REICHERT F 44  F4049 7 UES ASSESSORIA DE 00:29:27.588
CORRIDA
23 51 MARILENE DE SOUZA LEDO MARTINS F 49 F4049 8 CAFVA 00:29:33.112
LEDO
24 43 LILIA RAIANE PEREIRA GOMES F 23  F1629 5 MAERLON COACH 00:29:35.624
25 63 ROBERTA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS F 50 F5099 2 TRANSPYRE 00:29:40.461
ARAUJO
26 65 SONIA MARIA FLORINDA DE ALMEIDA F 52 F5099 3 MAERLON COACH 00:29:51.417
DAMASCENO
27 17 ANA LUIZA SANTOS OLIVEIRA F 14 FOO15 1 TS E FENIX DO 00:29:53.830
ASFALTO
28 36 GENECILDE DOS SANTOS DOURADO F 40 F4049 9 BONS DE TRATO 00:29:55.454
29 19 ARIANA GOMES R SANTOS F 37 F3039 6 SPATEN 00:29:58.828
30 9 RENATA LORENA CRUZ F 29 F1629 6 00:30:01.535
31 31 ELESSANDRA EVANGELISTA F 35 F3039 7 MAERLON COACH 00:30:20.296
32 133 TACIARA TEIXEIRA TOMIOSSI F 34 F3039 8 00:30:37.543
33 39  JESSICA OLIVEIRA LIBORIO F 32 F3039 9 MAERLON COACH 00:31:17.368
34 130 MARIA ZILA LEDO F 54 F5099 4 MAERLON COACH 00:31:31.527

04/06/2023 - 08:14:40

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

mssport.com.br / @mssport.bjl



35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

04/06/2023 - 08:14:40

38
33

48
20
58

62
59
35
135
68
25
26
27
24
44
34

60
42
40

22 MEIA MARATONA DA CAPITAL DA FE

JEISSIANE VIEIRA SIMAO PEREIRA
EVA ANDRADE

MAIARA SANTANA SILVA L LOPES
BALBIMAELA DIAS SANTOS

NEUSA MARIA PEREIRA SENE
GALDENCIO DE OLIVEIRA

FABRICIA C. BARROSO RODRIGUES
RAYANNE SOUZA

PATRICIA SILVA MIRANDA
FATIMA RENAN

JAMILE SOUZA DA MATA

VIVIANE SA TELES

CINTIA FERNANDA

CLEIDE MARIA DA SILVA
CLEIDIANE SANTOS FERREIRA
CINTHIA CYBELE

LINDOMAR PINHEIRO NOVAES COELHO

FABRICIA BARBOSA DE FREITAS
TEIXEIRA

ALANZA IURE

PATRICIA VASCONCELOS
LEA LOBOS

JOCASTA LOPES DE CASTRO
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CORREDORES
ANONIMOS

CLUB DA CORRIDA
SPATEN
CUCA CAMPINAS

MAERLON COACH

MAERLON COACH
PELASKDO

MAERLON COACH

SPATEN
MAERLON COACH
POUSADA DA LAPA
MAERLON COACH

MAERLON COACH

MAERLON COACH

ESPORTE ALCANCE
MAERLON

00:31:38.717
00:31:49.989

00:31:50.543
00:32:19.046
00:32:26.537

00:32:54.386
00:34:02.413
00:34:04.349
00:35:17.226
00:35:21.392
00:35:36.705
00:36:09.498
00:37:58.998
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00:39:00.266
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